
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
JULY 20, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 2ND 17074017 7/19/17  8:38AM OLD HARGROVE ROAD 
E 

COTTONDALE, AL 

CLOTHING 
COMPUTER 

TV 
DOG 

OTHER 

200.00 
1800.00 
400.00 
475.00 
730.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17074105 7/19/17  3:19PM SANDLIN MOUNTAIN 
ROAD 

BROOKWOOD, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
KEY CHAIN 

700.00 
10.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17074181 7/19/17  8:28PM NORTH ROSSER ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

LAPTOP 
TV(S) 

IPHONE 
JEWELRY 

1050.00 
920.00 
600.00 
250.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17074190 7/19/17  8:31PM HWY 82 E 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

HONDA RINCON 4700.00 

      

      

 
 


